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Cobb Quads

Cobb Aquatic Center

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 1:33.65

Gunning, Jack C JR Hufnagel, Nathan L SR

Walleshauser, Mark R SR Dingess, David A SO

18.13 27.99 22.7024.83

ALASS-GA*2 1:47.19

Bunner, Zachary SR Williford, Matthew FR

Waldner, Jake SO Bridgers, Daniel SR

23.62 29.77 28.0025.80

BWALT.-GA*2 1:47.19

Froemming, Nicholas FR Kelley, Thomas W JR

Yuen, Tyler FR Kilch, Connor D JR

18.83 28.57 33.0726.72

BKMT5-GA4 1:55.04

22.96 30.60 33.9427.54

CKMT5-GA5 1:58.25

28.03 32.94 27.6629.62

BHOYAS-GA6 1:59.04

LeBlanc, Nate Gohd, Justin

Lockliear, Drew Hickey, Jaret

22.59 34.53 35.1426.78

BLASS-GA7 2:00.56

Bentley, Jack SR Bunner, Brogan SO

Jackson, Carter SR Vogel, Spencer FR

24.55 37.20 29.6229.19

DWALT.-GA8 2:02.38

Mast, Will R JR Guthrie, Reese C SO

Chen, Johnny SR Milley, Benjamin SR

27.18 36.17 29.5029.53

CHOYAS-GA9 2:05.39

Hopper, Jackson Demkowski, Chris

Vaughan, Bailey Wilkin, Michael

29.16 37.13 30.2728.83

DKMT5-GA10 2:07.47

30.56 35.59 30.8430.48

CLASS-GA11 2:13.78

Marine, Hunter JR Chadwick, Mark SO

McNab, Michael JR Kochansky, Steven SO

25.46 40.83 36.9430.55

EKMT5-GA12 2:17.47

31.26 40.22 34.8631.13

CWALT.-GA--- DQ

Matskin, Eugene SR Pitts, Cody A SO

George, Austin J SO Michaeli, Amit FR

27.67 32.49 27.6826.74

AHOYAS-GA--- DQ

Monaco, Nick Contreras, Chris

Mullins, Cory Robertson, Nick

19.47 32.32 32.6826.06

AKMT5-GA--- DQ

16.99 28.93 33.1425.03

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKMT5-GA1 1:54.71

29.33 33.44 23.9827.96

AWALT.-GA2 1:55.50

Winkler, Olivia E SO Watts, Jane L JR

de Bruyn, Kira M JR Keeline, Johanna C SO

29.79 32.63 25.2227.86

ALASS-GA3 2:01.65

Janco, Micaela JR O'Malley, Lauren SO

Glunn, Lexi FR Clark, Olivia SO

29.93 35.11 27.9428.67

BWALT.-GA4 2:04.06

Hans, Channing JR Yuen, Rachel N SR

Cho, Sehyun JR Malcolm, Katherine SR

31.80 37.18 27.1027.98

CWALT.-GA5 2:08.52

Boda, Allison FR Valerioti, Nicole M JR

Chvasta, Alyssa FR Mo, Hali L SR

32.64 36.96 27.7231.20

BKMT5-GA6 2:09.59

35.23 14.98 1:00.1119.27

BLASS-GA7 2:13.23

Martin, Camille JR Browning, Kennedy JR

Bowen, Brittany FR Miner, Caroline SO

33.28 39.05 28.4532.45

DWALT.-GA8 2:14.52

Kanwisher, Carly N SR Mintz, Maddie S JR

Barringer, Dana JR Damico, Rachele SR

35.00 38.85 28.2632.41

CKMT5-GA9 2:15.76

35.51 36.13 29.6834.44

DLASS-GA10 2:18.32

Brito, Meredith SO Hidalgo, Tsai FR

James, Mia FR Mangiante, Kat SO

32.06 42.91 28.5734.78

DHOYAS-GA11 2:19.50

Morton, Jessica Traylor, Allie

Flores, Katie Klusovsky, Nikki

34.99 41.16 30.6832.67

CLASS-GA12 2:22.05

Swan, Emily SR Ainslie, Morgan SR

Williford, Abby JR Schell, Lila JR

37.89 40.23 32.4431.49

DKMT5-GA13 2:24.89

39.56 39.92 32.7832.63

CHOYAS-GA14 2:25.13

Thompson, Kathryn Guest, Alex

Nolan, Katie Schlange, Savanna

1:18.50 35.23 31.46

EKMT5-GA15 2:29.47

38.29 38.86 35.9636.36

EHOYAS-GA16 3:08.47

Brown, Abigail Darcy, Isabel

Sears, Abigail Ladin, Briana

49.23 52.66 0.171:26.41

BHOYAS-GA--- DQ

McConnell, Madison Bell, Jordan

Dennis, Natalie Zumbach, Jessica

32.84 38.66 29.0128.62

AHOYAS-GA--- DQ

Kalafut, Meaghan Valle, Erin

Jacobi, Olivia Rothery, Catherine

30.46 32.83 27.8029.07

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA SRYoder, Jimmy1 1:44.40

24.84 27.17 25.8326.56

WALT.-GA JRGunning, Jack C2 1:48.26

25.28 27.30 27.8227.86

KMT5-GALong, Carter3 1:49.65

25.54 27.60 28.5227.99

HOYAS-GAMaggio, Connor4 1:53.84

26.30 28.94 29.8528.75

WALT.-GA SOLane, Stephen W5 1:54.44

25.87 29.03 28.9730.57

LASS-GA SOYap, David6 1:54.50

27.18 28.98 28.7829.56

WALT.-GA SRJames, Campbell W7 1:55.47

26.49 29.33 29.6929.96

KMT5-GASherlock, Cullan8 2:06.66

26.32 30.48 35.6934.17

WALT.-GA JRDonnelly, Samuel9 2:07.46

28.65 32.00 32.8533.96

KMT5-GACarson, Chase10 2:07.52

29.58 32.07 32.5233.35

LASS-GA JRCody, Bryan11 2:12.20

28.57 33.33 34.5035.80

LASS-GA JRCoyne, Ryan12 2:12.41

30.29 33.43 33.2535.44

KMT5-GACarlin, Alex13 2:16.10

29.36 34.32 35.2037.22

HOYAS-GAHickey, Jaret14 2:18.81

28.94 34.38 37.6537.84

LASS-GA SRErnest, Spencer15 2:20.51

29.72 34.64 37.9838.17

KMT5-GAWhite, Alex16 2:21.43

HOYAS-GAWilkin, Michael17 2:23.21

30.25 35.50 38.9038.56

HOYAS-GAHickey, Justin18 2:29.63

30.54 35.76 42.3141.02

HOYAS-GADemkowski, Chris19 2:33.70

32.43 39.20 41.0141.06

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

KMT5-GAPostoll, Rebecca1 1:57.66

27.68 30.66 29.2130.11

KMT5-GALong, Savannah2 2:03.22

29.14 31.33 31.4231.33

WALT.-GA JRFriedman, Halle M3 2:03.54

29.07 31.55 31.4631.46

WALT.-GA SOMetts, Cara R4 2:08.88

29.75 32.31 32.6334.19

WALT.-GA SRYuen, Rachel N5 2:09.35

30.34 32.63 33.0733.31
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WALT.-GA JRHans, Channing6 2:09.38

30.02 32.71 33.1633.49

HOYAS-GAValle, Erin7 2:11.13

30.59 33.32 32.9834.24

LASS-GA SOCuttic, Rachel8 2:13.25

30.99 33.32 34.3734.57

LASS-GA SOWest, Emma9 2:17.18

30.69 34.58 35.9835.93

WALT.-GA JRBarringer, Dana10 2:17.63

31.36 34.18 36.1135.98

HOYAS-GAHotinger, Emily11 2:21.76

31.59 35.04 37.0738.06

KMT5-GABailey, Shauna12 2:23.94

34.29 36.51 36.3236.82

HOYAS-GABell, Jordan13 2:25.79

32.14 36.04 39.3338.28

LASS-GA JRBrophy, Julie14 2:29.86

33.75 37.95 39.1938.97

LASS-GA FREggart, Ashley15 2:30.61

34.10 38.77 37.6540.09

KMT5-GAOlds, Madison16 2:32.62

32.87 38.06 41.1940.50

HOYAS-GAShamblin, Reiley17 2:33.78

34.43 39.33 39.9840.04

LASS-GA SRSwan, Emily18 2:38.43

34.55 39.14 42.5142.23

HOYAS-GAAmandolia, Sarah--- DQ

41.81 54.74 1:06.44

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT.-GA SRHufnagel, Nathan L1 1:59.87

26.28 30.11 30.0233.46

HOYAS-GAMau, Alec2 2:03.36

27.03 30.66 30.1835.49

WALT.-GA JRKelley, Thomas W3 2:06.93

28.00 32.82 30.2435.87

WALT.-GA FRYuen, Tyler4 2:07.78

27.68 32.57 28.0639.47

LASS-GA SOWaldner, Jake5 2:08.41

LASS-GA FRLoprinzo, Nick6 2:10.81

28.71 37.02 22.2042.88

WALT.-GA FRMichaeli, Amit*7 2:15.68

28.40 34.85 31.0841.35

WALT.-GA SOPitts, Cody A*7 2:15.68

31.42 34.14 31.4538.67

KMT5-GALayde, Garrett9 2:16.15

28.19 33.91 32.7441.31

KMT5-GASiwabut, Nat10 2:17.33

28.32 34.13 33.4341.45

HOYAS-GAMonaco, Nick11 2:19.16

28.54 34.86 34.1841.58

LASS-GA FRWhitehead, David12 2:20.31

27.83 33.45 40.2138.82

KMT5-GAVanNuis, Jack13 2:29.41

30.80 38.46 36.9443.21

LASS-GA FRWilliford, Matthew14 2:29.59

29.76 38.39 38.1743.27

LASS-GA SRJackson, Hunter15 2:35.29

33.84 39.03 36.1146.31

KMT5-GAWardlaw, Kenny16 2:37.56

HOYAS-GAHopper, Jackson17 2:47.98

31.16 41.47 43.8151.54

HOYAS-GANolan, Max18 2:54.37

37.25 47.29 39.0650.77

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT.-GA JRde Bruyn, Kira M1 2:16.60

29.54 35.00 32.4139.65

WALT.-GA JRWatts, Jane L2 2:17.90

31.05 36.28 31.8938.68

WALT.-GA JRCho, Sehyun3 2:21.60

29.25 37.66 34.0940.60

KMT5-GAOh, Caitlin4 2:21.88

30.48 35.98 34.7440.68

KMT5-GALayde, Maggie5 2:22.91

29.61 37.88 32.6042.82

WALT.-GA JRValerioti, Nicole M6 2:24.73

31.51 36.86 34.1742.19

LASS-GA SOWeissert, Rachel7 2:26.68

32.07 36.03 34.2444.34

LASS-GA SOClark, Olivia8 2:30.37

HOYAS-GAKaufman, Haley9 2:39.40

31.69 43.31 38.0746.33

WALT.-GA JREdwards, Alexandra M10 2:39.68

36.27 39.98 37.9545.48

HOYAS-GAJarvis, Simone11 2:41.01

36.55 39.70 36.2848.48

HOYAS-GASmith, Audrey12 2:42.37

35.08 38.59 36.8951.81

KMT5-GAYeager, Hannah13 2:45.10

35.73 42.43 39.2747.67

HOYAS-GATraylor, Allie14 2:49.54

35.55 41.98 39.9152.10

LASS-GA FRJames, Mia15 3:27.06

42.84 50.75 56.1657.31

HOYAS-GANorden, Grace--- DQ

40.27 51.38 49.8356.72

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA SRBridgers, Daniel1 22.45

WALT.-GA SRGosnell, John2 23.42

LASS-GA SRBunner, Zachary3 23.45

KMT5-GAZumaran, Devin4 24.06

HOYAS-GARobertson, Nick5 24.49

WALT.-GA JRKilch, Connor D6 24.72

WALT.-GA SRMatskin, Eugene7 24.73

WALT.-GA JRYund, Samuel S8 25.05

LASS-GA FRFreeman, Trevor9 25.11

KMT5-GAPeterson, Tyler*10 25.14

KMT5-GADavis, Matthew*10 25.14

HOYAS-GALockman, Grant12 25.26

HOYAS-GALeBlanc, Nate13 25.36

HOYAS-GAWilkin, Taylor14 25.55

WALT.-GA SRChen, Johnny15 25.58

HOYAS-GAHickey, Jaret16 25.75

KMT5-GAKitchen, Bryce17 26.04

WALT.-GA JRMast, Will R18 26.32

WALT.-GA SRMilley, Benjamin19 26.51

HOYAS-GALewis, Artie20 27.36

LASS-GA FRVogel, Spencer21 27.37

LASS-GA SRKendall, Bodie22 27.54

LASS-GA SOChadwick, Mark23 27.58

KMT5-GAMorin, Brody24 28.79

LASS-GA SOKochansky, Steven25 29.02

HOYAS-GAPoirier, Jonathan26 32.96

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HOYAS-GAMcConnell, Madison1 26.02

WALT.-GA SOKeeline, Johanna C2 26.21

KMT5-GAMurray, Elizabeth3 26.58

WALT.-GA JRMarino, Anna E4 26.74

HOYAS-GARothery, Catherine5 27.39

WALT.-GA JRHoracek, Alyssa R6 28.09

WALT.-GA SRGagen, Margot D7 28.33

WALT.-GA SRDamico, Rachele8 28.35

KMT5-GACarter, Jessica9 28.75

HOYAS-GAWhite, Delaney10 29.35

LASS-GA SOBrewer, Lauren11 29.65

KMT5-GANord, Catherine12 29.96

LASS-GA SOMangiante, Kat13 30.16

WALT.-GA SRLutz, Lauren14 30.32

LASS-GA JRBrowning, Kennedy15 30.57

LASS-GA FRRegan, Ceara16 30.72

LASS-GA FRBowen, Brittany17 31.06

HOYAS-GAJones, Abbie18 31.24

KMT5-GAJennings, Clara19 31.25

WALT.-GA SRAssam, Logan T20 31.62

HOYAS-GAHooten, Jamie21 32.21

HOYAS-GAPeak, Bailey22 33.29

LASS-GA SRSwan, Emily23 33.56

KMT5-GACrunk, Anatasia24 36.18

LASS-GA FRJames, Mia25 39.51

 
#9  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

LASS-GA SRBentley, Jack1 160.80

KMT5-GAYeager, John2 122.95

WALT.-GA JRRatchick, Corey3 108.55

LASS-GA JRHelmly, Ian4 90.75

 
#10  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

KMT5-GAHart, Alexandria1 269.45

KMT5-GAShealy, Jordan2 252.75
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LASS-GA FRHester, Maddie3 178.75

KMT5-GAStill, Rochelle4 160.75

KMT5-GAMartin, Abby5 154.25

WALT.-GA SRGruel, Alexandra D6 151.70

LASS-GA SOTepe, AnnaMarie7 143.15

KMT5-GABailey, Meredith8 140.25

KMT5-GAMorin, Lillian9 139.20

KMT5-GAWood, Tori10 124.10

LASS-GA FRCassaniti, Ava11 113.50

LASS-GA SRDeBenedictis, Ariane12 78.65

KMT5-GAFord, Madison13 65.55

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA SRYoder, Jimmy1 52.26

24.76 27.50

KMT5-GALong, Carter2 55.41

26.19 29.22

WALT.-GA SRWalleshauser, Mark R3 55.97

26.59 29.38

KMT5-GALayde, Garrett4 58.15

HOYAS-GAContreras, Chris5 58.33

27.45 30.88

HOYAS-GAMullins, Cory6 58.71

27.40 31.31

WALT.-GA FRFroemming, Nicholas7 59.73

28.41 31.32

HOYAS-GALockman, Grant8 1:02.34

28.73 33.61

WALT.-GA SOGuthrie, Reese C9 1:03.61

30.30 33.31

KMT5-GARagan, Andrew10 1:06.69

30.93 35.76

HOYAS-GALeBlanc, Nate11 1:07.09

29.88 37.21

LASS-GA SRJackson, Carter12 1:07.44

30.97 36.47

LASS-GA SOBunner, Brogan13 1:11.73

32.40 39.33

LASS-GA JRMarine, Hunter14 1:14.45

32.83 41.62

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT.-GA JRde Bruyn, Kira M1 1:01.51

29.11 32.40

KMT5-GALayde, Maggie2 1:01.60

29.26 32.34

WALT.-GA JRCho, Sehyun3 1:01.88

28.98 32.90

WALT.-GA SOWinkler, Olivia E4 1:02.29

29.26 33.03

LASS-GA SOO'Malley, Lauren5 1:04.37

29.16 35.21

LASS-GA FRGlunn, Lexi6 1:05.28

30.56 34.72

WALT.-GA SOStone, Emily A7 1:09.31

32.63 36.68

LASS-GA SOWest, Emma8 1:09.80

32.82 36.98

HOYAS-GAMcConnell, Madison9 1:10.49

31.10 39.39

HOYAS-GAKaufman, Haley10 1:10.63

31.33 39.30

HOYAS-GAKalafut, Meaghan11 1:10.83

32.48 38.35

WALT.-GA FRChvasta, Alyssa12 1:11.92

33.48 38.44

LASS-GA JRSchell, Lila13 1:13.49

33.39 40.10

KMT5-GABailey, Shauna14 1:22.34

37.04 45.30

KMT5-GAHuff, Hannah15 1:22.90

38.28 44.62

HOYAS-GADarcy, Isabel--- DQ

46.86 55.65

HOYAS-GAThompson, Kathryn--- DQ

37.24 48.24

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HOYAS-GAOslin, Connor1 47.56

23.51 24.05

WALT.-GA SOWilliams, Jacob P2 48.99

23.83 25.16

KMT5-GALocke, Thomas3 50.39

23.85 26.54

HOYAS-GAMaggio, Connor4 51.11

24.76 26.35

WALT.-GA SRGosnell, John5 52.11

24.48 27.63

KMT5-GAZumaran, Devin6 54.89

25.84 29.05

LASS-GA FRWhitehead, David7 55.01

26.43 28.58

WALT.-GA SOWinters, Brett C8 56.37

26.58 29.79

LASS-GA FRFreeman, Trevor9 56.83

26.91 29.92

KMT5-GAPeterson, Tyler10 56.85

26.72 30.13

WALT.-GA SOGetty, Zachary A11 57.32

27.14 30.18

LASS-GA JRCody, Bryan12 57.54

27.11 30.43

HOYAS-GAWilkin, Taylor13 57.73

27.01 30.72

WALT.-GA SRChen, Johnny14 58.68

27.86 30.82

LASS-GA JRCoyne, Ryan15 58.78

28.69 30.09

WALT.-GA JRMast, Will R16 59.15

27.86 31.29

WALT.-GA SOKagan, Nathan17 1:00.16

27.52 32.64

LASS-GA JRFernandez, Christian18 1:00.64

28.06 32.58

HOYAS-GAWilkin, Michael19 1:02.58

29.87 32.71

HOYAS-GALewis, Artie20 1:04.04

29.30 34.74

LASS-GA SOKochansky, Steven21 1:05.48

30.84 34.64

LASS-GA SOFlatt, Brendan22 1:06.97

30.41 36.56

HOYAS-GAFolsom, Christopher23 1:11.17

32.19 38.98

HOYAS-GAFancher, Nicholas24 1:13.40

32.69 40.71

KMT5-GAWhite, Alex--- X1:01.16

29.17 31.99

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

KMT5-GAPostoll, Melissa1 55.94

26.96 28.98

WALT.-GA JRMarino, Anna E2 57.46

27.65 29.81

WALT.-GA FRAkers, Lindsay3 57.98

27.28 30.70

WALT.-GA SRMalcolm, Katherine4 1:00.75

29.50 31.25

WALT.-GA JRHoracek, Alyssa R5 1:01.28

29.65 31.63

HOYAS-GAHotinger, Emily6 1:01.59

29.22 32.37

LASS-GA SOMiner, Caroline7 1:01.69

29.89 31.80

HOYAS-GARothery, Catherine8 1:02.88

29.79 33.09

LASS-GA JRYanes, Danielle9 1:04.87

30.61 34.26

LASS-GA JRTutchton, Cydney10 1:04.98

30.92 34.06

KMT5-GATaylor, Mandy11 1:05.47

31.55 33.92

WALT.-GA SRMazalewski, Courtney L12 1:06.40

31.90 34.50

WALT.-GA JRMintz, Maddie S13 1:06.84

31.65 35.19

WALT.-GA SRAllen, Paige14 1:07.60

32.42 35.18

LASS-GA JRWilliford, Abby15 1:07.88

32.79 35.09

KMT5-GAWhtiley, Morgan16 1:08.95

32.91 36.04

LASS-GA FRBowen, Brittany17 1:09.12

31.89 37.23
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KMT5-GAYeager, Hannah18 1:09.51

33.96 35.55

LASS-GA FRRegan, Ceara19 1:09.64

33.46 36.18

HOYAS-GAMorton, Jessica20 1:12.43

32.63 39.80

HOYAS-GAHooten, Kristen21 1:14.54

35.21 39.33

HOYAS-GABoff, Maggie22 1:15.11

34.67 40.44

HOYAS-GASosebee, Allison23 1:16.38

36.17 40.21

HOYAS-GADeVelvis, Paige24 1:17.50

36.39 41.11

LASS-GA SOBrito, Meredith25 1:18.18

37.23 40.95

KMT5-GAAarons, Kayla26 1:21.87

37.98 43.89

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT.-GA JRGunning, Jack C1 4:55.67

27.88 30.38 30.8430.70

30.60 29.98 29.54 29.30

28.70 27.75

LASS-GA SOYap, David2 4:59.81

27.68 30.16 30.5530.32

30.82 30.36 30.27 30.56

30.18 28.91

WALT.-GA SOLane, Stephen W3 5:00.22

27.13 30.32 31.0230.21

30.97 30.43 30.73 30.66

30.31 28.44

LASS-GA FRLoprinzo, Nick4 5:08.56

27.89 30.70 31.3430.93

31.42 31.15 31.07 31.82

31.47 30.77

WALT.-GA FRYuen, Tyler5 5:09.53

28.42 30.64 31.4331.06

31.68 30.57 31.37 32.16

31.66 30.54

HOYAS-GAMullins, Cory6 5:12.60

27.79 31.52 32.3931.81

31.56 31.71 31.91 32.16

31.20 30.55

HOYAS-GARobertson, Nick7 5:13.64

27.53 30.80 31.8531.35

31.79 32.16 32.18 32.53

32.48 30.97

HOYAS-GAContreras, Chris8 5:17.38

28.64 31.11 31.7831.51

32.20 32.57 31.52 32.91

33.01 32.13

WALT.-GA SOGetty, Zachary A9 5:21.25

28.16 31.28 32.2432.35

33.06 33.14 32.88 33.17

34.12 30.85

LASS-GA SOBunner, Brogan10 5:22.87

28.45 31.83 33.3832.30

33.42 33.11 33.59 33.92

33.23 29.64

WALT.-GA JRDonnelly, Samuel11 5:47.99

29.30 33.55 35.2234.53

35.93 36.57 36.43 35.58

36.11 34.77

KMT5-GACarson, Chase12 5:49.73

30.83 34.63 35.1335.63

35.47 35.96 35.42 36.25

35.96 34.45

KMT5-GASherlock, Cullan13 5:56.67

28.77 32.67 36.4034.76

36.48 36.93 38.05 38.55

37.85 36.21

HOYAS-GAMonaco, Nick14 6:00.59

30.29 34.00 36.3336.14

37.43 37.00 37.39 37.25

38.24 36.52

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

KMT5-GAPostoll, Rebecca1 5:03.51

27.99 30.85 30.7431.19

30.95 30.45 30.80 30.95

30.58 29.01

WALT.-GA JRFriedman, Halle M2 5:22.58

29.99 31.98 32.8232.55

32.45 32.52 32.46 32.71

32.79 32.31

LASS-GA FRCroft, Kelli3 5:25.93

30.65 32.97 34.2634.00

34.26 34.57 34.01 34.26

34.34 22.61

HOYAS-GAJacobi, Olivia4 5:27.37

29.46 32.15 32.7632.66

32.90 32.64 33.13 33.89

34.14 33.64

WALT.-GA JRHans, Channing5 5:32.19

30.32 33.01 33.6234.12

33.68 33.40 33.67 33.72

33.14 33.51

KMT5-GABurick, Sierra6 5:35.19

30.36 32.17 33.6933.07

34.11 34.51 33.98 34.37

34.74 34.19

LASS-GA SOClark, Olivia7 5:37.07

29.11 31.81 33.0733.11

33.16 33.58 33.54 33.76

33.11 42.82

WALT.-GA SOMetts, Cara R8 5:47.19

30.80 33.45 35.8834.68

35.43 36.18 36.44 35.90

34.43 34.00

LASS-GA SOCuttic, Rachel9 5:51.78

34.33 38.85 38.8739.25

39.40 40.57 40.72 39.91

39.77 0.11

WALT.-GA SRGagen, Margot D10 6:09.53

30.91 34.61 37.5936.51

38.46 37.80 38.92 38.85

37.01 38.87

WALT.-GA JRBarringer, Dana11 6:14.21

32.77 36.39 37.1037.07

38.25 38.95 38.41 38.53

38.69 38.05

HOYAS-GABenson, Lauren12 6:28.43

34.86 39.03 39.9639.71

40.41 40.12 39.55 39.99

38.30 36.50

HOYAS-GAJarvis, Simone13 6:28.58

33.48 38.70 40.5339.16

39.90 39.91 40.02 40.62

38.56 37.70

LASS-GA JRMartin, Camille14 6:29.08

32.05 36.37 39.5438.10

40.01 40.45 40.95 41.15

41.12 39.34

LASS-GA JRBrophy, Julie15 6:29.72

32.10 34.94 35.8835.62

35.49 35.84 35.92 35.82

35.51 1:12.60

HOYAS-GAZumbach, Jessica16 6:32.49

35.19 37.91 39.5440.35

40.06 39.97 40.87 41.15

39.15 38.30

KMT5-GANord, Catherine17 6:45.40

32.19 37.72 1:23.5739.36

43.12 43.12 43.31 42.61

40.25 0.15

KMT5-GAOlds, Madison18 6:54.10

35.31 41.04 41.9941.98

41.84 41.83 42.58 42.91

42.20 42.42

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 1:31.81

Williams, Jacob P SO James, Campbell W SR

Dingess, David A SO Gosnell, John SR

22.70 23.19 22.9422.98

AHOYAS-GA2 1:32.28

Oslin, Connor Maggio, Connor

Mau, Alec Robertson, Nick

22.17 23.23 23.6723.21
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(#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

CLASS-GA3 1:32.87

McNab, Michael JR Marine, Mitchell FR

Kendall, Bodie SR Coyne, Ryan JR

24.92 21.71 21.8724.37

AKMT5-GA4 1:37.89

24.08 24.24 24.8324.74

BWALT.-GA5 1:38.22

Walleshauser, Mark R SR Froemming, Nicholas FR

Kilch, Connor D JR Lane, Stephen W SO

25.19 24.26 24.6324.14

BHOYAS-GA6 1:39.61

Mullins, Cory Hickey, Jaret

LeBlanc, Nate Wilkin, Taylor

24.56 25.40 24.7624.89

BKMT5-GA7 1:40.48

25.63 24.70 24.9625.19

CWALT.-GA8 1:41.65

Michaeli, Amit FR Yund, Samuel S JR

Matskin, Eugene SR George, Austin J SO

24.97 25.54 26.7024.44

DWALT.-GA9 1:43.65

Winters, Brett C SO Milley, Benjamin SR

Kagan, Nathan SO Donnelly, Samuel JR

25.45 25.84 25.5626.80

ALASS-GA10 1:45.95

Bridgers, Daniel SR Whitehead, David FR

Waldner, Jake SO Yoder, Jimmy SR

28.01 26.72 25.4425.78

BLASS-GA11 1:46.91

Bentley, Jack SR Ernest, Spencer SR

Jackson, Hunter SR Cody, Bryan JR

CKMT5-GA12 1:47.31

27.01 27.82 26.2626.22

DKMT5-GA13 1:48.28

26.99 25.90 26.9828.41

CHOYAS-GA14 1:48.72

Lockman, Grant Lewis, Artie

Maggio, Chase Hickey, Justin

26.06 27.73 27.0127.92

EKMT5-GA15 1:56.96

28.10 31.79 30.2026.87

DHOYAS-GA16 2:02.48

Folsom, Christopher Gohd, Justin

Poirier, Jonathan Fancher, Nicholas

30.61 32.49 27.6831.70

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 1:45.92

Marino, Anna E JR Keeline, Johanna C SO

Friedman, Halle M JR de Bruyn, Kira M JR

27.34 25.76 26.1426.68

AKMT5-GA2 1:46.69

27.39 26.20 26.0127.09

BWALT.-GA3 1:47.36

Akers, Lindsay FR Stone, Emily A SO

Horacek, Alyssa R JR Winkler, Olivia E SO

26.74 26.77 26.4027.45

ALASS-GA4 1:50.91

O'Malley, Lauren SO West, Emma SO

Weissert, Rachel SO Janco, Micaela JR

30.35 29.46 17.2833.82

CWALT.-GA5 1:52.95

Hufnagel, Heather FR Edwards, Alexandra M JR

Cho, Sehyun JR Mo, Hali L SR

27.88 30.52 27.1927.36

AHOYAS-GA6 1:53.18

Hotinger, Emily Zumbach, Jessica

White, Delaney McConnell, Madison

27.92 29.96 26.1929.11

BHOYAS-GA7 1:56.92

Smith, Audrey Jarvis, Simone

Kalafut, Meaghan Shamblin, Reiley

30.38 30.38 27.8428.32

BKMT5-GA8 1:58.07

30.57 31.51 27.3328.66

DWALT.-GA9 1:59.06

Boda, Allison FR Lutz, Lauren SR

Assam, Logan T SR Mazalewski, Courtney L SR

29.17 30.95 29.3329.61

CKMT5-GA10 2:03.31

32.63 30.41 30.2430.03

CLASS-GA11 2:03.90

Mangiante, Kat SO Regan, Ceara FR

Swan, Emily SR Tutchton, Cydney JR

25.43 28.97 40.4929.01

DHOYAS-GA12 2:09.52

DeVelvis, Paige Barnett, Maria

Gil, Ariana Mason, Vanessa

33.09 31.21 32.7732.45

CHOYAS-GA13 2:10.63

Jones, Abbie Hooten, Kristen

Hooten, Jamie Schlange, Savanna

32.53 32.76 32.8032.54

DKMT5-GA14 2:16.47

35.31 33.58 33.3634.22

EKMT5-GA15 2:28.41

36.49 37.39 37.8936.64

EHOYAS-GA16 2:28.83

Boyle, Maddy Roberto, Kiara

Mazza, Kaitlyn Guy, Mallory

30.32 37.10 42.5938.82

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HOYAS-GAOslin, Connor1 52.33

26.12 26.21

LASS-GA SRBunner, Zachary2 55.03

33.05 21.98

KMT5-GALocke, Thomas3 55.05

26.35 28.70

WALT.-GA SOWilliams, Jacob P4 56.44

27.31 29.13

WALT.-GA SRJames, Campbell W5 57.14

27.81 29.33

WALT.-GA SOGuthrie, Reese C6 1:00.12

29.56 30.56

WALT.-GA FRFroemming, Nicholas7 1:02.08

30.18 31.90

WALT.-GA JRYund, Samuel S8 1:04.02

31.14 32.88

LASS-GA JRFernandez, Christian9 1:07.94

26.49 41.45

KMT5-GABeloin, Sam10 1:09.47

33.63 35.84

HOYAS-GADemkowski, Chris11 1:09.55

32.96 36.59

KMT5-GAMontag, Josh12 1:10.83

34.63 36.20

LASS-GA SRJackson, Hunter13 1:11.06

36.60 34.46

HOYAS-GAHopper, Jackson14 1:11.25

34.24 37.01

KMT5-GAEckstrom, Alexander15 1:11.97

34.46 37.51

LASS-GA SOChadwick, Mark16 1:14.29

34.85 39.44

LASS-GA SOFlatt, Brendan17 1:17.12

36.64 40.48

KMT5-GAMacaulay, Hugh18 1:19.40

36.85 42.55

HOYAS-GASpackman, Parker--- DQ

42.02 50.35

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

KMT5-GAPostoll, Melissa1 1:01.63

30.50 31.13

WALT.-GA SOWinkler, Olivia E2 1:03.20

31.27 31.93

LASS-GA FRGlunn, Lexi3 1:04.22

38.08 26.14

KMT5-GAMurray, Elizabeth4 1:04.34

31.53 32.81

WALT.-GA FRBoda, Allison5 1:05.45

32.52 32.93

WALT.-GA SRMalcolm, Katherine6 1:05.75

32.42 33.33

HOYAS-GAValle, Erin7 1:06.28

32.44 33.84

KMT5-GALong, Savannah8 1:06.31

32.83 33.48

LASS-GA FRCroft, Kelli9 1:07.24

32.96 34.28

WALT.-GA SOStone, Emily A10 1:09.25

34.08 35.17

HOYAS-GABell, Jordan11 1:11.64

34.01 37.63
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(#20  Girls 100 Yard Back)

WALT.-GA SRKanwisher, Carly N12 1:14.51

36.50 38.01

KMT5-GAWhtiley, Morgan13 1:14.82

1:14.88

LASS-GA SOMiner, Caroline14 1:16.63

31.79 44.84

HOYAS-GAClements, Reed15 1:20.74

38.53 42.21

HOYAS-GAKlusovsky, Nikki16 1:23.64

1:23.66

HOYAS-GASagastume, Sara17 1:23.98

40.40 43.58

KMT5-GATorch, Ella18 1:31.74

46.35 45.39

LASS-GA SOBrito, Meredith19 1:40.05

46.82 53.23

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT.-GA SRHufnagel, Nathan L1 1:01.03

28.49 32.54

WALT.-GA JRKelley, Thomas W2 1:03.03

29.36 33.67

HOYAS-GAMau, Alec3 1:03.22

30.45 32.77

KMT5-GASiwabut, Nat4 1:04.48

30.08 34.40

LASS-GA SOWaldner, Jake5 1:05.00

38.98 26.02

WALT.-GA SRWalleshauser, Mark R6 1:05.50

31.37 34.13

WALT.-GA SOPitts, Cody A7 1:08.00

32.44 35.56

KMT5-GAVanNuis, Jack8 1:12.97

34.86 38.11

HOYAS-GALockliear, Drew9 1:16.39

34.89 41.50

LASS-GA SRJackson, Carter10 1:17.68

37.92 39.76

KMT5-GALubbers, Andrew11 1:17.79

34.75 43.04

WALT.-GA SOKagan, Nathan12 1:18.64

36.93 41.71

KMT5-GASpencer, Tyler13 1:19.84

37.32 42.52

LASS-GA FRVogel, Spencer14 1:20.18

36.95 43.23

KMT5-GAPollitt, Sean15 1:21.03

37.01 44.02

LASS-GA SRKendall, Bodie16 1:22.38

30.89 51.49

HOYAS-GAMaggio, Chase17 1:24.89

38.95 45.94

HOYAS-GAVaughan, Bailey18 1:25.80

39.70 46.10

HOYAS-GANolan, Max19 1:30.71

41.81 48.90

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA SOO'Malley, Lauren1 1:09.06

40.18 28.88

KMT5-GAOh, Caitlin2 1:12.68

34.92 37.76

HOYAS-GAJacobi, Olivia3 1:12.82

34.64 38.18

WALT.-GA JRWatts, Jane L4 1:13.96

34.69 39.27

WALT.-GA JRValerioti, Nicole M5 1:15.91

36.45 39.46

KMT5-GABurick, Sierra6 1:16.74

35.89 40.85

WALT.-GA FRAkers, Lindsay7 1:16.85

36.67 40.18

LASS-GA SOWeissert, Rachel8 1:18.03

41.67 36.36

KMT5-GAColcombe, Amanda9 1:21.83

37.36 44.47

WALT.-GA JREdwards, Alexandra M10 1:22.20

39.29 42.91

KMT5-GAYeager, Grace11 1:23.59

38.07 45.52

HOYAS-GADennis, Natalie12 1:23.60

39.24 44.36

HOYAS-GANolan, Katie13 1:23.84

40.01 43.83

LASS-GA FREggart, Ashley14 1:25.80

40.54 45.26

HOYAS-GAMason, Vanessa15 1:27.25

40.46 46.79

LASS-GA JRWilliford, Abby16 1:27.91

32.77 55.14

LASS-GA JRTutchton, Cydney17 1:29.10

36.22 52.88

HOYAS-GAFlores, Katie18 1:30.58

41.39 49.19

KMT5-GAChastain, Megan19 1:49.36

49.90 59.46

WALT.-GA SRYuen, Rachel N--- DQ

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 3:19.56

Bunner, Zachary SR Bridgers, Daniel SR

Whitehead, David FR Yoder, Jimmy SR

29.20 1:02.08 59.2627.22

28.09 59.11 25.08 19.11

AWALT.-GA2 3:20.48

Lane, Stephen W SO Gunning, Jack C JR

Williams, Jacob P SO Hufnagel, Nathan L SR

25.43 53.15 50.1824.20

22.89 48.28 23.49 48.87

BWALT.-GA3 3:28.77

James, Campbell W SR Yuen, Tyler FR

Kelley, Thomas W JR Gosnell, John SR

24.95 52.11 51.5424.01

25.11 52.95 24.67 52.17

AKMT5-GA4 3:29.27

25.27 51.60 53.9125.33

24.33 52.13 24.35 51.63

BLASS-GA5 3:41.97

Yap, David SO Loprinzo, Nick FR

Williford, Matthew FR Freeman, Trevor FR

CWALT.-GA6 3:42.89

Michaeli, Amit FR Getty, Zachary A SO

Winters, Brett C SO George, Austin J SO

26.23 54.58 56.5626.96

26.75 56.86 25.57 54.89

BKMT5-GA7 3:53.32

26.30 55.28 58.6026.93

27.80 58.51 28.40 1:00.93

CLASS-GA8 3:53.34

Bunner, Brogan SO Cody, Bryan JR

Ernest, Spencer SR Fernandez, Christian JR

22.81 47.22 50.3223.75

25.35 53.47 23.15 1:22.33

BHOYAS-GA9 3:58.45

Lockman, Grant Wilkin, Taylor

Lewis, Artie Monaco, Nick

27.74 59.41 57.0326.52

30.00 1:06.50 25.81 55.51

DWALT.-GA10 3:58.53

Kagan, Nathan SO Mast, Will R JR

Milley, Benjamin SR Yund, Samuel S JR

27.62 57.36 1:00.5528.04

29.17 1:02.01 27.22 58.61

CKMT5-GA11 4:05.44

28.38 1:00.24 1:03.0529.56

28.48 1:00.43 28.70 1:01.72

CHOYAS-GA12 4:22.45

Hopper, Jackson Wilkin, Michael

Maggio, Chase Hickey, Justin

30.41 1:04.83 1:12.1034.15

28.83 1:02.05 29.76 1:03.47

DKMT5-GA13 4:25.46

29.86 1:04.74 1:05.3430.25

31.26 1:08.20 32.74 1:07.18

EKMT5-GA14 4:42.76

35.46 1:15.12 1:03.3029.69

16.17 35.42 39.82 1:48.92

DHOYAS-GA15 5:04.44

Nolan, Max Poirier, Jonathan

Folsom, Christopher Spackman, Parker

34.08 1:15.92 1:14.5635.34

38.03 1:23.24 15.16 1:10.72
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(#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AHOYAS-GA--- DQ

Maggio, Connor Contreras, Chris

Mau, Alec Oslin, Connor

24.99 51.65 52.4924.86

24.19 51.50 23.24 47.71

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKMT5-GA1 3:44.83

27.76 57.29 56.1227.22

27.18 56.90 25.68 54.52

AWALT.-GA2 3:50.46

Friedman, Halle M JR Marino, Anna E JR

Keeline, Johanna C SO Watts, Jane L JR

27.88 57.21 58.7127.50

26.80 57.37 27.65 57.17

ALASS-GA3 3:54.09

Glunn, Lexi FR Croft, Kelli FR

Janco, Micaela JR Clark, Olivia SO

AHOYAS-GA4 4:01.23

Valle, Erin Rothery, Catherine

Hotinger, Emily Jacobi, Olivia

29.03 1:00.65 1:02.5629.27

27.82 1:00.55 27.84 57.47

BWALT.-GA5 4:01.53

Metts, Cara R SO Malcolm, Katherine SR

Akers, Lindsay FR Hans, Channing JR

28.88 1:00.27 1:01.4629.35

28.16 1:00.67 28.53 59.13

CWALT.-GA6 4:08.25

Horacek, Alyssa R JR Stone, Emily A SO

Boda, Allison FR Yuen, Rachel N SR

29.29 1:00.94 1:00.6728.97

30.75 1:05.53 29.01 1:01.11

BLASS-GA7 4:21.53

Schell, Lila JR Martin, Camille JR

Cuttic, Rachel SO West, Emma SO

BKMT5-GA8 4:23.90

33.96 1:10.34 1:06.4131.82

30.63 1:04.79 29.14 1:02.36

DWALT.-GA9 4:28.70

Allen, Paige SR Barringer, Dana JR

Chvasta, Alyssa FR Hufnagel, Heather FR

32.49 1:08.40 31.3315.70

34.45 1:06.24 35.05 1:42.73

CKMT5-GA10 4:43.19

32.19 1:08.99 1:13.4833.77

32.08 1:10.52 32.73 1:10.20

CHOYAS-GA11 4:52.92

Barnett, Maria Benson, Lauren

Boff, Maggie DeVelvis, Paige

33.50 1:10.66 33.2115.27

35.90 1:11.21 40.45 1:57.84

BHOYAS-GA12 4:54.40

Guest, Alex Norden, Grace

Mason, Vanessa Tykolis, Madison

29.61 1:03.37 1:17.2935.35

37.00 1:18.99 35.59 1:14.75

DKMT5-GA13 4:59.37

33.89 1:13.42 33.4115.10

37.95 1:11.92 38.30 2:00.62

DHOYAS-GA14 5:01.67

Gil, Ariana Clements, Reed

Condon, Alyssa Huntington, Maddi

33.05 1:10.12 1:18.5937.64

34.40 1:15.99 35.32 1:16.97

EHOYAS-GA15 5:34.10

Amandolia, Sarah Peak, Bailey

Sears, Abigail Brown, Abigail

43.50 1:33.45 1:27.9036.13

25.98 1:08.62 1:24.13

EKMT5-GA16 5:39.30

39.27 1:42.50 1:11.1122.90

38.07 1:24.69 37.60 1:21.00


